

Matter is taken up physically as well as through VC

SC No: 555/2023

FIR No. : 306/2023

PS: Sangam Vihar

State Vs. Vishal & Anr.

04.03.2024

At 2.37 p.m.

At this stage accused Vishal produced from JC. He
be produced on the date already fixed i.e. **25.04.2024**.

(MADHU JAIN)

Principal District & Sessions Judge (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi : 04.03.2024